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ACME United Corp.
First Aid Kits

Brian Olschan

Phone: 203 319-2103
E-Mail:
b.olschan@acmeunited.com

Eton
Hand-Crank Radios & Flashlights

John Smith
Phone: 650 903-3866
E-Mail: jsmith@etoncorp.com

The Jel Sert Company
Hydration Drink-Mix

Nancy Samani
Phone: (630) 818-6402
E-Mail: nsamani@jelsert.com

Lifestraw
Personal Water Filtration Devices

Matt DeWitte
Phone: (571) 215-1884
E-Mail: mde@lifestraw.com

TOMY The First Years
Child Grooming, Health & Safety
Products

Jen Gomes
Phone: (781) 332-3410
E-Mail: JIMGomes@tomy.com

Advanced Hygienics
Hand Sanitizer

leff Persitz
Phone: (36) 604-7799
E-Mail: jeff@jpai.com

First Aid Concepts
First Aid Kits

Jeff Persitz
Phone: 360 604-7799
Email: jeff@jpai.com

Katadyn / SteriPEN
Water Purification Devices

Shawn Hostetter, President
Phone: (763) 746-3502
E-Mail: Shawn.H@katadyn.com

Penn-Plax Pet Products
Pet First Aid, Disaster & Outdoor
Safety Kits

Jasper Goldman
Phone: (631) 273-3787
E-Mail: JIgoldman@pennplax.com

Westcoast Connections
10-Day Community Service &
Touring Trip

Mark Segal

Phone: (914) 835-0699

Email:
mark@westcoastconnection.com

AMD
First Aid Kits & First Aid Stations

Akhil Argawal
Phone: 305-364-0888 x.6747
E-Mail: akhil.agrawal@amdnext.com

GoSun Stove
Solar Powered Cooking
Davey Jones

Phone: (888) 868-6154 x.2
E-Mail: davey@gosunstove.com

Kidde
Smoke Alarms / Fire Safety

William Slawter
Phone: 919-907-9459
E-Mail: William.Slawter@KiddeUS.com

Tactical Medical Solutions
Windlass Tourniquet

Craig Wooten
Phone: 202 595-3507
E-Mail: craig@tacmedsolutions.com
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